
  

Saturday Sunday Saturday Sunday Saturday Sunday Saturday Sunday

Steve  Farmer
John Dickinson

Andy Balkwill
Ed Syson
(Steve Pearce)

Tony 
Palfreyman
Andy Sutton

Richard Mac
Ian Walker

Geoff Grainger

Pete Fanshawe
Adrian  Flower

Barry Kerby
Val Roberts 
(Des Tait)

Nick Jaffray Mike Coffee
Dave Johnson
Iain Roberts 

29 Jul

26 Aug

23 Sep

21 Oct

18 Nov

16 Dec

30 Jul

27 Aug

24 Sep

22 Oct

19 Nov

17 Dec

   5 Aug

  2 Sep

30 Sep

28 Oct

25 Nov

23 Dec

   6 Aug

  3 Sep

  1 Oct

29 Oct

26 Nov

24 Dec

 12 Aug

  9 Sep

  7 Oct

  4 Nov

  2 Dec

30 Dec

   
13 Aug

10 Sep

  8 Oct

  5 Nov

  3 Dec

31 Dec

  
19 Aug

16 Sep

14 Oct

11 Nov

  9 Dec

  
20 Aug

17 Sep

15 Oct

12 Nov

10 Dec

                   Instructor Weekend Rota  Jul – Dec 2023
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